St. Ignace Car Show Vending

St. Ignace Visitors Bureau 6 Spring St., Suite 100 St. Ignace, MI 49781 906-643-6950 – Visitors Bureau 906-440-7553 – Kyle Brow (call or text) 906-430-7384 or 906-643-9402 – Ed Ryan



Welcome to the 2024 St. Ignace Car Show!

We successfully moved vending back downtown last year and plan to continue that in 2024. All major vendors, all sponsors, ALL registration, live music (Thursday, Friday, and Saturday) special guests, and all show and featured vehicles will be located throughout the downtown area on State Street. Join us at the epicenter of the biggest Car Show around!

Enclosed you will find a vending application for the 2024 St. Ignace Car Show. 2023 vendors are guaranteed the same location provided we receive your application and payment no later than **May 15, 2024**.

Registration:

- A 2024 Window ID will be mailed to you after payment is received and your location assigned. This permit must be visible at your location throughout the weekend. Late registrants will receive their ID when they check in.
- **ALL VENDORS**, regardless of vending location, must check in at the Vendor Registration trailer at the marina (13 S. State St.).

Vendor Guidelines:

- Please follow these basic guidelines:
 - 1. **NO** stakes can be used to secure your tent in the pavement.
 - 2. Set-up time: **Thursday, June 27, at noon no early set-up.**You must be on location no later than 3:00 pm on Friday, June 28.
 - 3. Hours of operation:
 - Non-Food Vendors Thursday noon through Saturday evening.
 Food Vendors Thursday noon through Saturday evening only.
 Food vendors must comply with all Health Department guidelines. Food vending spaces are limited. 2023 food vendors will have the first opportunity to vend in 2024. Local non-profits and local restaurants:
 You no longer need a permit from the City of St. Ignace. A Health Department permit is only needed if you are vending outside at your normal food serving location. If you would like to vend in a place other than your place of business you would need to complete and return the enclosed vendor form.
 - 4. If you are vending on private property, you must have a letter of permission from the land owner.
 - 5. You are responsible for clean-up of your area upon departing.
 - 6. Dumpsters are available on-site. Boxes MUST be broken down.

Thank you for your part in making the St. Ignace Car Show such a special event! Kyle Brow, Ed Ryan and the St. Ignace Visitors Bureau

stignacecarshow.com

St. Ignace Visitors Bureau

Presents the 48th Annual

St. Ignace Car Show & Swap Meet

June 27-30, 2024

Vending will be back downtown as it was in 2023

2023 Vendor? Yes___

SPECTATORS ≈ FREE ∞

VENDING APPLICATION

Setup - Thursday, June 27

Name:		
Address:		
		Zip:
Phone:	Fax:	
Email:		
All 10' x 20' spaces are \$100 each.		
-	_ ¢	
Number of spaces x \$ 100	= Φ	<u> </u>
Please make check payable to:St. Ignac	e Car Show Total	Amount Remitted (U.S. Funds): \$
Mail to: St. Ignace Car Show Vend P. O. Box 240 St. Ignace, MI 49781	ling	Product limitations. No electricity provided. No offensive materials. Please provide

Set-up Day: Thursday, June 27 - Noon Pre-registration by: May 15, 2024

No refunds after June 1, 2024

Questions, call or text 906-440-7553 or email: kyle_brow13@hotmail.com or Ed Ryan at 906-430-7384 or 906-643-9402.

You will receive a window I.D. in the mail. Agenda subject to change without notice.

		Lia	bi.	lity	C.	laı	ıse
--	--	-----	-----	------	----	-----	-----

I accept and assume full liability for any injury to me or my property, agents, or employees at any time and from any cause on the premises of the event site. I expressly release the management from any liability for such loss or injury and agree to provide and pay for my own insurance. I have read and understand the product limitation guidelines.

		υ	
X			
-	Signature		